
Maitland, New South Wales
February 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from Maitland Airport.
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Observations were drawn from Maitland Airport AWS {station 061428}

Observations from the Maitland Visitors Centre (station number 061388) ceased in July 2016, when this current site began.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.424SSE85930.51004.57ENE18126.217:2550SSE036.021.3Su1
1021.822SSE85420.51019.026S86018.108:3148SSE16.221.717.9Mo2
1022.613E86024.71024.711S18318.915:0133SE1.425.715.1Tu3
1016.86SW4130.21020.99NW7220.917:1930E031.515.7We4
1014.113NNW52836.01017.47WNW7024.215:0639NW037.116.7Th5
1014.911ESE4534.61020.1Calm 57424.816:1083SSW035.718.8Fr6
1014.57NNE3035.01017.8Calm 77624.404:5833SSW1.635.721.1Sa7
1014.811SSE77425.51016.2Calm 87824.6022.3Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1015.41374829.61017.6757422.831.918.6Mean
1003.46SW52820.51004.5Calm 16018.121.715.1Lowest
1022.624SSE87436.01024.726S88326.283SSW16.237.122.3Highest

19.2Total
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